C
om
pr
es
se
d
ai
r

Plastic version is only available in R1/4 with orifice diameter Ø1.0.
1/4M  TF-R  8-010  PP-IN 1/8M  TF-R  8-010  S316L-IN
HOW TO ORDER
Ai
r p
re
ss
ur
e
(M
Pa
)
Air Consumption
TF-R 8-010 (orifice diameter Ø1.0) is available in both plastic and metal.
TF-R 8-008
(OD: Ø0.8)
TF-R 8-010
(OD: Ø1.0)
TF-R 8-012
(OD: Ø1.2)
TF-R 8-014
(OD: Ø1.4)
TF-R 8-016
(OD: Ø1.6)
<Example> 1/8M TF-R 8-010 S316L-IN
●8-008  ●8-010
●8-012  ●8-014
●8-016
Orifice Code
●1/8M
●1/4M
Pipe Conn. Size*
Plastic Metal
*"M" indicates male thread ("R" of the ISO standard) and "F" indicates female thread ("Rc" of the ISO standard), e.g. 1/4M = R1/4.
0.1 MPa 0.3 MPa 0.5 MPa■TF-R 8-008 (OD: Ø0.8)
Distance from the blowing center (mm)
Bl
ow
in
g
im
pa
ct
(×
10
-2
N
/c
m
2 )
0.1 MPa 0.3 MPa 0.5 MPa■TF-R 8-010 (OD: Ø1.0)
Distance from the blowing center (mm)
Bl
ow
in
g
im
pa
ct
(×
10
-2
N
/c
m
2 )
0.1 MPa 0.3 MPa 0.5 MPa■TF-R 8-016 (OD: Ø1.6)
Distance from the blowing center (mm)
Bl

Plastic version is only available in R1/4 with orifice diameter Ø1.0.
1/4M  TF-R  8-010  PP-IN 1/8M  TF-R  8-010  S316L-IN
HOW TO ORDER
Ai
r p
re
ss
ur
e
(M
Pa
)
Air Consumption
TF-R 8-010 (orifice diameter Ø1.0) is available in both plastic and metal.
TF-R 8-008
(OD: Ø0.8)
TF-R 8-010
(OD: Ø1.0)
TF-R 8-012
(OD: Ø1.2)
TF-R 8-014
(OD: Ø1.4)
TF-R 8-016
(OD: Ø1.6)
<Example> 1/8M TF-R 8-010 S316L-IN
●8-008  ●8-010
●8-012  ●8-014
●8-016
Orifice Code
●1/8M
●1/4M
Pipe Conn. Size*
Plastic Metal
*"M" indicates male thread ("R" of the ISO standard) and "F" indicates female thread ("Rc" of the ISO standard), e.g. 1/4M = R1/4.
0.1 MPa 0.3 MPa 0.5 MPa■TF-R 8-008 (OD: Ø0.8)
Distance from the blowing center (mm)
Bl
ow
in
g
im
pa
ct
(×
10
-2
N
/c
m
2 )
0.1 MPa 0.3 MPa 0.5 MPa■TF-R 8-010 (OD: Ø1.0)
Distance from the blowing center (mm)
Bl
ow
in
g
im
pa
ct
(×
10
-2
N
/c
m
2 )
0.1 MPa 0.3 MPa 0.5 MPa■TF-R 8-016 (OD: Ø1.6)
Distance from the blowing center (mm)
Bl